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DUCT CUTTER

Duct tool

Product informations

Cutter capable of cutting the channel quickly and easily.

 

Product features

the cutter can cut the following materials: PVC, PPR, PE and EXP
quick and easy cutting

Technical Features

BLADE MATERIAL HRC 53° GALVANIC SURFACE

BODY MATERIAL ALUMINUM ALLOY

MAXIMUM CUTTING SCOPE 90 MM

CUTTER DIMENSIONS 29X9X2CM (WXHXD)

DUCT COMPATIBILITY

• 30X30 MM
• 60X45 MM
• 65X50 MM
• 70X55 MM
• 80X40 MM
• 80X60 MM
• 90X65 MM

 

https://www.tecnogas.net/prodotti/
https://www.tecnogas.net/en/product-category/merce-gamma-condizionamento-en/
https://www.tecnogas.net/en/product-category/merce-gamma-condizionamento-en/acc-universali-per-canaline-en/
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000012720 DUCT CUTTER €115.0 VAT EXCLUDED

00000012721 SPARE BLADE €65.6 VAT EXCLUDED

 


